P01000046253

(Red	questor's Name)	<u> </u>
(Add	dress)	
(Add	dress)	
(City	y/State/Zip/Phone	∍#)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bus	sin ess Ent ity Nan	ne)
(Doc	cument Number)	<u></u>
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to F	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



200079668702

09/13/06--01036--005 **35.00

1/10



T. Roberts SEP 2 to Lutto

Philipee Marques 7 Inc 6270 NW 37th Ave Miami, Florida 33147

September 7, 2006

Division of Corporations P O Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

To Whom It May Concern:

Re: Articles of Dissolution

Please find enclosed a check for \$35 for the cost of filing the above referenced and three original copies. Return to the above address two original copies stamped from the State.

Thank you for your attention in this matter.

Sincerely,

Hugo Abecassis



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

September 14, 2006

HUGO ABECASSIS PHILIPEE MARQUES 7 INC 6270 NW 37TH AVE MIAMI, FL 33147

SUBJECT: PHILIPPE MARQUES 7, INC.

Ref. Number: P01000046253

We have received your document for PHILIPPE MARQUES 7, INC. and your check(s) totaling \$35.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

We regret that we were unable to contact you by phone. Please return the corrected document with a letter providing us with a telephone number where you can be reached during working hours.

Please check one of the statements under the adoption of dissolution.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6892.

Tina Roberts Document Specialist

Letter Number: 306A00055423

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION

OF SEP 25

Pursuant to section 607.1403, Florida Statues, this Florida profit corporation submits, the following articles of dissolution: following articles of dissolution:

		·	$^{\prime\prime}\mathcal{O}_{\mathcal{A}}$
FIRST:	The name of the corporation is:		·
SECOND	: The date dissolution was authorize	ed: <u>AUGUST 2, 2005</u>	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
THIRD:	Adoption of Dissolution (Check On	ne)	
	plution was approved by the sharehold solution was sufficient for approval.	lers. The number of votes cast for	
Disso	olution was approved by vote of the sh	nareholders through voting groups.	
	wing statement must be separately pro ately on the plan to dissolve:	ovided for each voting group entitled	d to
"The num	ber of votes cast for dissolution was so	ufficient for	
approval b	у	."]	
Signature	Signed this		Managaran Janasan Ja
()	By the chairman or Vice Chairman or	the Board, President, or other office	er)
	HUGO ABECAS (Typed or printed		en de n en en e
	PRESIDEN (Title)	T	to a second of